BTG6B

Gas Hob
6-Burner

Spare Parts
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Part N°

VEDI MANUALE UGELLI

RTCU700324
RTCU700372
RTCU700373
RTCU700374
RTCU700375
RTCU700376
RTCU700748
RTCU700749

(R)
(R)
(R)

VEDI MANUALE UGELLI

RTCU700391
RTCU700399
RTCU700400
RTCU700407
RTCU900014
RTCU900015
RTCU900018
RTCU900019
160021
160028
162954
164555
164556
164557
163209
163222
160294
160295
163254
164558
160319
160320
160321
160324
160328
160329
160344
162481+163082
165887
RTCU700028
RTIMINOO124
163221

(R)
(R)

(R)

BTG6B

Description

INIECTOR

FOOT

PILOT

THERMOCOUPLE 30
THERMOCOUPLE 50

BURNER CUP 3,5 KW

BURNER CUP 6 KW

BURNER 3,5 KW

BURNER 6 KW

PILOT INIECTOR

NUT FOR THERMOCOUPLE
FLANGE GASKET 3,5 KW

FLANGE GASKET 6 KW

PILOT PLATE

BICONE @12

NUT @12

BICONE @6

NUT @6

RIGHT SIDE

BRACKET TO FIX CONTROL PANEL
WORK PLATE GRATE

FRONT BURNER DISTRIB. PIPE 3,5 KW
FRONT BURNER DISTRIB. PIPE 6 KW
BACK BURNER DISTRIB. PIPE 6 KW
CONTROL PANEL G6S9

CHIMMERY GRILL

BURNER CUP 7 KW

BURNER CUP 1 KW

BURNER 8 KW

BACK BURNER DISTRIB. PIPE 8 KW
LEFT SIDE

BOTTOM TOP

INOX BACK PANEL

INJECTOR SUPPORT

COLLECTOR G6S9

FLANGE GASKET 8 KW

SAFETY VALVLE KNOB

SAFETY VALVLE KNOB

WORK PLANE

REDUCTION GRATE
V.M4X8TES.INOX

CHIMMERY GRILL

= - Recommended spare parts



